M
ultip
a
ra
m
eter
53
Handheld Meters — Multiparameter...setting the standard

Real-time clock: time-and-date stamp on calibration and stored data
Temperature compensation: automatic or manual from –10 to 110°C
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35632-32 WD-35632-34 pH/RDO 450 meter only Meter and two AA batteries
WD-35632-30 WD-35632-31 pH/RDO 450 meter with probes Meter, pH probe 35805-23, RDO probe 35640-53, sensor cap, and two AA batteries
WD-35632-80 WD-35632-81 pH/RDO 450 meter kit Meter, pH probe 35805-23, RDO probe 35640-53, sensor cap, RDO weight,
calibration tube, calibration solutions, two AA batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35640-59 RDO weight, screw thread to attach to probe
WD-35608-51 Hard carrying case, fits all 150/450 meter configurations
WD-35640-58 RDO calibration chamber
WD-35630-53 Data cable for USB connectivity
WD-35420-01 Data cable for RS-232 connectivity
WD-35420-72 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, AA. Pack of 4
Durable waterproof and dustproof design with IP67 rating
�Large, backlit graphic display provides measurement with temperature
�Switch between pH, mV, % saturation, and mg/L (ppm) dissolved